
10:15 Race
Ages 18 - 39 - Men
1. Team Joseph Wintergerst 8 laps 47:04.1 --
Lap 1 939 Jayden Hakala 5:29.5 5:29.5
Lap 2 839 Joseph Wintergerst 5:55.7 11:25.3
Lap 3 939 Jayden Hakala 5:49.8 17:15.2
Lap 4 839 Joseph Wintergerst 6:05.6 23:20.8
Lap 5 939 Jayden Hakala 5:52.8 29:13.7
Lap 6 839 Joseph Wintergerst 6:01.5 35:15.2
Lap 7 939 Jayden Hakala 5:49.6 41:04.8
Lap 8 839 Joseph Wintergerst 5:59.3 47:04.1
2. Team Eric Holmlund 8 laps 48:26.7 +1:22
Lap 1 816 Eric Holmlund 6:14.1 6:14.1
Lap 2 916 Tristan Hanley 5:41.6 11:55.8
Lap 3 816 Eric Holmlund 6:18.1 18:13.9
Lap 4 916 Tristan Hanley 5:48.9 24:02.8
Lap 5 816 Eric Holmlund 6:23.2 30:26.1
Lap 6 916 Tristan Hanley 5:50.7 36:16.8
Lap 7 816 Eric Holmlund 6:13.5 42:30.4
Lap 8 916 Tristan Hanley 5:56.3 48:26.7
3. Team Logan Ramsay 7 laps 48:04.3 -1 LAP
Lap 1 922 Caleb Chastain 6:51.8 6:51.8
Lap 2 822 Logan Ramsay 6:27.5 13:19.3
Lap 3 922 Caleb Chastain 7:22.8 20:42.2
Lap 4 822 Logan Ramsay 6:24.3 27:06.5
Lap 5 922 Caleb Chastain 7:11.6 34:18.1
Lap 6 822 Logan Ramsay 6:26.9 40:45.0
Lap 7 922 Caleb Chastain 7:19.2 48:04.3

4. Team Nicholas Troutman 7 laps 48:10.2 -1 LAP
Lap 1 825 Nicholas Troutman 7:28.1 7:28.1
Lap 2 925 Brian Lopes 5:46.8 13:14.9
Lap 3 825 Nicholas Troutman 7:38.8 20:53.8
Lap 4 925 Brian Lopes 5:53.9 26:47.8
Lap 5 825 Nicholas Troutman 7:38.8 34:26.6
Lap 6 925 Brian Lopes 5:52.0 40:18.6
Lap 7 825 Nicholas Troutman 7:51.5 48:10.2
5. Team G Anthony Kunkel 7 laps 54:06.3 -1 LAP
Lap 1 942 Peter Maksinow 7:09.3 7:09.3
Lap 2 942 Peter Maksinow 8:05.9 15:15.2
Lap 3 942 Peter Maksinow 7:34.3 22:49.5
Lap 4 942 Peter Maksinow 7:52.8 30:42.3
Lap 5 942 Peter Maksinow 7:27.5 38:09.9
Lap 6 942 Peter Maksinow 7:48.2 45:58.1
Lap 7 942 Peter Maksinow 8:08.2 54:06.3
6. Team Anthony Szuminski 7 laps 56:02.5 -1 LAP
Lap 1 806 Anthony Szuminski 9:10.7 9:10.7
Lap 2 906 Ben Hulse 7:14.6 16:25.3
Lap 3 806 Anthony Szuminski 10:17.2 26:42.6
Lap 4 906 Ben Hulse 7:34.4 34:17.0
Lap 5 806 Anthony Szuminski 9:57.9 44:14.9
Lap 6 906 Ben Hulse 6:58.1 51:13.0
Lap 7 806 Anthony Szuminski 4:49.4 56:02.5
7. Team Brooks Laich 6 laps 44:47.1 -2 LAP
Lap 1 909 Slater Trout 7:11.7 7:11.7
Lap 2 909 Slater Trout 7:23.4 14:35.1
Lap 3 909 Slater Trout 7:10.2 21:45.3
Lap 4 909 Slater Trout 7:32.3 29:17.6
Lap 5 909 Slater Trout 7:47.1 37:04.7
Lap 6 909 Slater Trout 7:42.4 44:47.1
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8. Team Jingkun Zhang 6 laps 49:26.6 -2 LAP
Lap 1 920 Chuck Patterson 7:13.3 7:13.3
Lap 2 820 Jingkun Zhang 8:27.9 15:41.2
Lap 3 920 Chuck Patterson 8:01.0 23:42.3
Lap 4 820 Jingkun Zhang 8:50.4 32:32.8
Lap 5 920 Chuck Patterson 7:47.4 40:20.3
Lap 6 820 Jingkun Zhang 9:06.3 49:26.6

Ages 18 - 39 - Mixed
1. Team Casey Richter 8 laps 51:35.6 --
Lap 1 940 Brandon Dyksterhouse 5:29.8 5:29.8
Lap 2 840 Casey Richter 6:44.3 12:14.2
Lap 3 940 Brandon Dyksterhouse 6:07.6 18:21.8
Lap 4 840 Casey Richter 7:04.0 25:25.8
Lap 5 940 Brandon Dyksterhouse 6:06.5 31:32.4
Lap 6 840 Casey Richter 6:59.1 38:31.5
Lap 7 940 Brandon Dyksterhouse 6:03.4 44:35.0
Lap 8 840 Casey Richter 7:00.6 51:35.6
2. Team Adriene Levknecht 8 laps 54:23.8 +2:48
Lap 1 901 Noah Metzler 6:00.9 6:00.9
Lap 2 801 Adriene Levknecht 7:06.1 13:07.0
Lap 3 901 Noah Metzler 6:33.7 19:40.7
Lap 4 801 Adriene Levknecht 7:12.8 26:53.6
Lap 5 901 Noah Metzler 6:26.8 33:20.5
Lap 6 801 Adriene Levknecht 7:11.4 40:32.0
Lap 7 901 Noah Metzler 6:29.6 47:01.6
Lap 8 801 Adriene Levknecht 7:22.2 54:23.8
3. Team Anna Martin 7 laps 49:01.0 -1 LAP
Lap 1 805 Anna Martin 6:42.3 6:42.3
Lap 2 905 Miles Gentry Iii 6:20.7 13:03.0
Lap 3 805 Anna Martin 7:31.5 20:34.6
Lap 4 905 Miles Gentry Iii 6:43.7 27:18.3
Lap 5 805 Anna Martin 7:27.6 34:46.0
Lap 6 905 Miles Gentry Iii 6:53.4 41:39.4
Lap 7 805 Anna Martin 7:21.5 49:01.0
4. Team Sarah Niemeyer 7 laps 49:15.2 -1 LAP
Lap 1 931 Ashton Smith 5:50.3 5:50.3
Lap 2 831 Sarah Niemeyer 8:07.9 13:58.3
Lap 3 931 Ashton Smith 6:22.4 20:20.7
Lap 4 831 Sarah Niemeyer 8:12.8 28:33.6
Lap 5 931 Ashton Smith 6:23.0 34:56.7
Lap 6 831 Sarah Niemeyer 8:09.8 43:06.5
Lap 7 931 Ashton Smith 6:08.6 49:15.2
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5. Wild & Free 7 laps 52:57.9 -1 LAP
Lap 1 935 Logan Opsahl 6:21.5 6:21.5
Lap 2 835 Laureta Boychuk 8:36.9 14:58.5
Lap 3 935 Logan Opsahl 6:32.2 21:30.8
Lap 4 835 Laureta Boychuk 8:54.8 30:25.6
Lap 5 935 Logan Opsahl 6:50.8 37:16.5
Lap 6 835 Laureta Boychuk 9:09.4 46:26.0
Lap 7 935 Logan Opsahl 6:31.9 52:57.9
6. Team Erinn Hoban 7 laps 53:59.3 -1 LAP
Lap 1 937 Mike Earl 7:05.1 7:05.1
Lap 2 837 Erinn Hoban 7:40.2 14:45.3
Lap 3 937 Mike Earl 8:28.9 23:14.3
Lap 4 837 Erinn Hoban 7:43.7 30:58.0
Lap 5 937 Mike Earl 7:57.2 38:55.3
Lap 6 837 Erinn Hoban 7:43.3 46:38.7
Lap 7 937 Mike Earl 7:20.5 53:59.3
7. Team Keagan French 6 laps 51:23.8 -2 LAP
Lap 1 821 Keagan French 7:01.8 7:01.8
Lap 2 921 Kelly Bischoping 9:09.0 16:10.8
Lap 3 821 Keagan French 8:04.1 24:15.0
Lap 4 921 Kelly Bischoping 9:48.6 34:03.7
Lap 5 821 Keagan French 7:49.4 41:53.1
Lap 6 921 Kelly Bischoping 9:30.7 51:23.8
8. Team Phil Sheppard 6 laps 53:17.7 -2 LAP
Lap 1 827 Phil Sheppard 7:40.6 7:40.6
Lap 2 927 Anna Bruno 9:23.1 17:03.8
Lap 3 827 Phil Sheppard 8:10.9 25:14.7
Lap 4 927 Anna Bruno 9:47.8 35:02.5
Lap 5 827 Phil Sheppard 8:13.2 43:15.8
Lap 6 927 Anna Bruno 10:01.9 53:17.7

Juniors 17 and Under - Mixed
1. Team Abbey Shepard 8 laps 52:49.4 --
Lap 1 938 Simon Dunaway 6:58.2 6:58.2
Lap 2 838 Abbey Shepard 6:02.8 13:01.0
Lap 3 938 Simon Dunaway 7:08.6 20:09.7
Lap 4 838 Abbey Shepard 6:11.2 26:20.9
Lap 5 938 Simon Dunaway 7:11.0 33:32.0
Lap 6 838 Abbey Shepard 6:02.4 39:34.4
Lap 7 938 Simon Dunaway 7:14.6 46:49.1
Lap 8 838 Abbey Shepard 6:00.2 52:49.4
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11:15 Race
Ages 40 + - Men
1. Team Mike Kloser 7 laps 42:26.7 --
Lap 1 924 Jay Henry 6:35.3 6:35.3
Lap 2 824 Mike Kloser 6:10.5 12:45.9
Lap 3 924 Jay Henry 5:51.1 18:37.0
Lap 4 824 Mike Kloser 5:57.6 24:34.7
Lap 5 924 Jay Henry 5:48.1 30:22.8
Lap 6 824 Mike Kloser 6:03.4 36:26.3
Lap 7 924 Jay Henry 6:00.4 42:26.7
2. Team Mark Roebke 7 laps 43:28.7 +1:01
Lap 1 923 Stephen White 6:34.7 6:34.7
Lap 2 823 Mark Roebke 6:11.1 12:45.8
Lap 3 923 Stephen White 5:52.6 18:38.4
Lap 4 823 Mark Roebke 6:01.9 24:40.4
Lap 5 923 Stephen White 6:06.8 30:47.2
Lap 6 823 Mark Roebke 6:21.6 37:08.8
Lap 7 923 Stephen White 6:19.8 43:28.7

12:15 Race
Ages 18 - 39 - Women
1. Casey's Team 6 laps 42:15.9 --
Lap 1 943 Natalie Dyksterhouse 6:57.9 6:57.9
Lap 2 843 Casey Richter 7:12.4 14:10.3
Lap 3 943 Natalie Dyksterhouse 6:58.6 21:08.9
Lap 4 843 Casey Richter 7:00.4 28:09.4
Lap 5 943 Natalie Dyksterhouse 7:08.1 35:17.6
Lap 6 843 Casey Richter 6:58.3 42:15.9
2. UMC Girls Rock 5 laps 51:50.4 -1 LAP
Lap 1 915 Courtney Kerin 9:31.7 9:31.7
Lap 2 915 Courtney Kerin 11:44.6 21:16.4
Lap 3 915 Courtney Kerin 9:32.1 30:48.6
Lap 4 915 Courtney Kerin 11:19.7 42:08.3
Lap 5 915 Courtney Kerin 9:42.0 51:50.4
3. Team Caitlyn Ngam 3 laps 41:18.4 -3 LAP
Lap 1 811 Caitlyn Ngam 11:55.9 11:55.9
Lap 2 911 Ruth Eipper 16:48.9 28:44.9
Lap 3 811 Caitlyn Ngam 12:33.5 41:18.4
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Ages 40 + - Women
1. Team Cait Boyd 6 laps 44:42.0 --
Lap 1 910 Pavan Krueger 7:20.1 7:20.1
Lap 2 810 Cait Boyd 7:45.3 15:05.5
Lap 3 910 Pavan Krueger 7:13.0 22:18.5
Lap 4 810 Cait Boyd 7:32.8 29:51.4
Lap 5 910 Pavan Krueger 7:11.6 37:03.0
Lap 6 810 Cait Boyd 7:38.9 44:42.0
2. Team Eileen Connelly 5 laps 42:49.4 -1 LAP
Lap 1 814 Eileen Connelly 7:56.9 7:56.9
Lap 2 914 Lynn Flach 9:13.1 17:10.1
Lap 3 814 Eileen Connelly 8:23.6 25:33.8
Lap 4 914 Lynn Flach 9:13.0 34:46.8
Lap 5 814 Eileen Connelly 8:02.6 42:49.4

1:15 Race
Pro/Elite Team - Men
1. Team Russell Finsterwald 11 laps 57:53.2 --
Lap 1 828 Russell Finsterwald 5:07.0 5:07.0
Lap 2 928 Benjamin Sonntag 5:14.1 10:21.2
Lap 3 828 Russell Finsterwald 5:11.6 15:32.9
Lap 4 928 Benjamin Sonntag 5:11.7 20:44.6
Lap 5 828 Russell Finsterwald 5:24.2 26:08.9
Lap 6 928 Benjamin Sonntag 5:15.6 31:24.6
Lap 7 828 Russell Finsterwald 5:24.0 36:48.6
Lap 8 928 Benjamin Sonntag 5:13.8 42:02.5
Lap 9 828 Russell Finsterwald 5:19.2 47:21.7
Lap 10 928 Benjamin Sonntag 5:11.8 52:33.5
Lap 11 828 Russell Finsterwald 5:19.6 57:53.2
2. Team Troy Wells 11 laps 58:23.9 +0:30
Lap 1 934 Todd Wells 5:06.5 5:06.5
Lap 2 834 Troy Wells 5:14.9 10:21.5
Lap 3 934 Todd Wells 5:22.1 15:43.6
Lap 4 834 Troy Wells 5:24.2 21:07.8
Lap 5 934 Todd Wells 5:23.4 26:31.3
Lap 6 834 Troy Wells 5:17.6 31:49.0
Lap 7 934 Todd Wells 5:19.8 37:08.8
Lap 8 834 Troy Wells 5:21.4 42:30.3
Lap 9 934 Todd Wells 5:12.8 47:43.2
Lap 10 834 Troy Wells 5:17.0 53:00.2
Lap 11 934 Todd Wells 5:23.7 58:23.9
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3. Team Taylor Shelden 11 laps 58:45.6 +0:52
Lap 1 933 Allen Krughoff 5:17.7 5:17.7
Lap 2 833 Taylor Shelden 5:11.9 10:29.7
Lap 3 933 Allen Krughoff 5:15.3 15:45.1
Lap 4 833 Taylor Shelden 5:23.0 21:08.1
Lap 5 933 Allen Krughoff 5:28.9 26:37.0
Lap 6 833 Taylor Shelden 5:12.1 31:49.1
Lap 7 933 Allen Krughoff 5:26.9 37:16.1
Lap 8 833 Taylor Shelden 5:18.3 42:34.5
Lap 9 933 Allen Krughoff 5:19.2 47:53.7
Lap 10 833 Taylor Shelden 5:15.7 53:09.4
Lap 11 933 Allen Krughoff 5:36.1 58:45.6
4. Team Koby Vargas 11 laps 1:01:06.2 +3:13
Lap 1 941 Cooper Wiens 5:07.9 5:07.9
Lap 2 841 Koby Vargas 5:21.9 10:29.9
Lap 3 941 Cooper Wiens 5:15.0 15:44.9
Lap 4 841 Koby Vargas 5:55.5 21:40.5
Lap 5 941 Cooper Wiens 5:24.3 27:04.8
Lap 6 841 Koby Vargas 6:00.8 33:05.6
Lap 7 941 Cooper Wiens 5:25.2 38:30.9
Lap 8 841 Koby Vargas 5:51.8 44:22.7
Lap 9 941 Cooper Wiens 5:26.8 49:49.6
Lap 10 841 Koby Vargas 5:52.5 55:42.1
Lap 11 941 Cooper Wiens 5:24.0 1:01:06.2
5. Team Ryan Petry 10 laps 57:54.9 -1 LAP
Lap 1 830 Ryan Petry 5:17.0 5:17.0
Lap 2 930 Aj Baucco 5:48.7 11:05.7
Lap 3 830 Ryan Petry 5:41.7 16:47.5
Lap 4 930 Aj Baucco 6:00.1 22:47.6
Lap 5 830 Ryan Petry 5:48.6 28:36.2
Lap 6 930 Aj Baucco 5:51.0 34:27.3
Lap 7 830 Ryan Petry 5:50.4 40:17.7
Lap 8 930 Aj Baucco 5:56.8 46:14.6
Lap 9 830 Ryan Petry 5:48.2 52:02.8
Lap 10 930 Aj Baucco 5:52.1 57:54.9

6. Team Noah Lindenthal 10 laps 58:30.1 -1 LAP
Lap 1 826 Noah Lindenthal 5:33.7 5:33.7
Lap 2 926 William Dowling 5:47.8 11:21.5
Lap 3 826 Noah Lindenthal 5:44.5 17:06.0
Lap 4 926 William Dowling 6:02.3 23:08.3
Lap 5 826 Noah Lindenthal 5:45.8 28:54.1
Lap 6 926 William Dowling 6:07.1 35:01.3
Lap 7 826 Noah Lindenthal 5:45.5 40:46.8
Lap 8 926 William Dowling 6:00.4 46:47.2
Lap 9 826 Noah Lindenthal 5:54.6 52:41.9
Lap 10 926 William Dowling 5:48.2 58:30.1
7. Team Alister Ratcliff 10 laps 58:31.8 -1 LAP
Lap 1 902 Brad Zoller 5:47.4 5:47.4
Lap 2 802 Alister Ratcliff 5:42.2 11:29.7
Lap 3 902 Brad Zoller 6:04.5 17:34.3
Lap 4 802 Alister Ratcliff 5:44.4 23:18.7
Lap 5 902 Brad Zoller 6:03.1 29:21.9
Lap 6 802 Alister Ratcliff 5:36.1 34:58.0
Lap 7 902 Brad Zoller 6:07.0 41:05.1
Lap 8 802 Alister Ratcliff 5:49.4 46:54.5
Lap 9 902 Brad Zoller 6:10.4 53:05.0
Lap 10 802 Alister Ratcliff 5:26.8 58:31.8
8. Team Branden Rakita 10 laps 58:38.0 -1 LAP
Lap 1 908 Jason Hanson 5:28.0 5:28.0
Lap 2 808 Branden Rakita 5:58.0 11:26.1
Lap 3 908 Jason Hanson 5:56.4 17:22.6
Lap 4 808 Branden Rakita 5:50.9 23:13.5
Lap 5 908 Jason Hanson 6:00.9 29:14.4
Lap 6 808 Branden Rakita 5:49.5 35:03.9
Lap 7 908 Jason Hanson 6:07.8 41:11.8
Lap 8 808 Branden Rakita 5:50.7 47:02.5
Lap 9 908 Jason Hanson 5:56.8 52:59.4
Lap 10 808 Branden Rakita 5:38.6 58:38.0
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9. Team Gregory Strokes 10 laps 1:00:10.0 -1 LAP
Lap 1 818 Gregory Strokes 5:38.2 5:38.2
Lap 2 918 Ryan Marshall 5:55.5 11:33.7
Lap 3 818 Gregory Strokes 5:47.3 17:21.0
Lap 4 918 Ryan Marshall 6:06.4 23:27.5
Lap 5 818 Gregory Strokes 6:03.5 29:31.1
Lap 6 918 Ryan Marshall 6:07.0 35:38.1
Lap 7 818 Gregory Strokes 6:02.3 41:40.5
Lap 8 918 Ryan Marshall 6:13.6 47:54.1
Lap 9 818 Gregory Strokes 5:57.5 53:51.6
Lap 10 918 Ryan Marshall 6:18.3 1:00:10.0
10. Team Jason Contino 9 laps 1:05:04.9 -2 LAP
Lap 1 819 Jason Contino 7:02.9 7:02.9
Lap 2 919 Devon Derby 6:45.1 13:48.1
Lap 3 819 Jason Contino 7:10.4 20:58.5
Lap 4 919 Devon Derby 6:41.4 27:39.9
Lap 5 819 Jason Contino 7:26.8 35:06.8
Lap 6 919 Devon Derby 6:50.1 41:56.9
Lap 7 819 Jason Contino 7:43.5 49:40.4
Lap 8 919 Devon Derby 7:12.7 56:53.2
Lap 9 819 Jason Contino 8:11.7 1:05:04.9

Pro/Elite Team - Mixed
1. Team Ben Gattis 10 laps 59:22.0 --
Lap 1 807 Ben Gattis 5:23.8 5:23.8
Lap 2 907 Jennifer Smith 6:08.3 11:32.1
Lap 3 807 Ben Gattis 5:37.5 17:09.7
Lap 4 907 Jennifer Smith 6:14.8 23:24.5
Lap 5 807 Ben Gattis 5:39.1 29:03.6
Lap 6 907 Jennifer Smith 6:17.5 35:21.1
Lap 7 807 Ben Gattis 5:35.1 40:56.3
Lap 8 907 Jennifer Smith 6:19.4 47:15.8
Lap 9 807 Ben Gattis 5:40.6 52:56.4
Lap 10 907 Jennifer Smith 6:25.5 59:22.0
2. Team Gosse Van Der Meer 10 laps 1:00:06.5 +0:44
Lap 1 817 Gosse van der Meer 5:09.2 5:09.2
Lap 2 917 Rebecca Gross 6:29.8 11:39.0
Lap 3 817 Gosse van der Meer 5:16.8 16:55.8
Lap 4 917 Rebecca Gross 6:31.9 23:27.8
Lap 5 817 Gosse van der Meer 5:20.0 28:47.8
Lap 6 917 Rebecca Gross 6:34.1 35:22.0
Lap 7 817 Gosse van der Meer 5:21.5 40:43.5
Lap 8 917 Rebecca Gross 6:44.4 47:28.0
Lap 9 817 Gosse van der Meer 5:32.6 53:00.7
Lap 10 917 Rebecca Gross 7:05.8 1:00:06.5
3. Middaugh Reeves Team 10 laps 1:01:54.9 +2:32
Lap 1 936 Josiah Middaugh 5:21.5 5:21.5
Lap 2 836 Gretchen Reeves 6:21.6 11:43.1
Lap 3 936 Josiah Middaugh 5:35.2 17:18.3
Lap 4 836 Gretchen Reeves 6:43.0 24:01.4
Lap 5 936 Josiah Middaugh 5:37.7 29:39.1
Lap 6 836 Gretchen Reeves 6:48.6 36:27.7
Lap 7 936 Josiah Middaugh 5:41.1 42:08.8
Lap 8 836 Gretchen Reeves 6:49.4 48:58.3
Lap 9 936 Josiah Middaugh 5:51.8 54:50.1
Lap 10 836 Gretchen Reeves 7:04.7 1:01:54.9

Go Pro Mountain Games - Short Track Relay
Team Results - Lap Details - June 7, 2019
Lap Bib Name Time Total Lap Bib Name Time Total

Timing and Results by CJ Sports Timing

www.CJTiming.com

7 of 8



Pro/Elite Team - Women
1. KFC & ABB 10 laps 1:00:24.6 --
Lap 1 900 Katie Compton 5:42.1 5:42.1
Lap 2 800 Amy Beisel 5:59.6 11:41.7
Lap 3 900 Katie Compton 5:47.1 17:28.9
Lap 4 800 Amy Beisel 6:29.4 23:58.3
Lap 5 900 Katie Compton 5:50.7 29:49.1
Lap 6 800 Amy Beisel 6:17.3 36:06.5
Lap 7 900 Katie Compton 5:56.3 42:02.8
Lap 8 800 Amy Beisel 6:17.6 48:20.4
Lap 9 900 Katie Compton 5:56.0 54:16.4
Lap 10 800 Amy Beisel 6:08.1 1:00:24.6
2. Team Ruth Winder 10 laps 1:03:00.2 +2:35
Lap 1 829 Ruth Winder 5:56.7 5:56.7
Lap 2 929 M Miller 6:18.8 12:15.6
Lap 3 829 Ruth Winder 6:16.3 18:31.9
Lap 4 929 M Miller 6:24.8 24:56.8
Lap 5 829 Ruth Winder 6:10.9 31:07.7
Lap 6 929 M Miller 6:24.4 37:32.1
Lap 7 829 Ruth Winder 6:21.5 43:53.6
Lap 8 929 M Miller 6:23.8 50:17.5
Lap 9 829 Ruth Winder 6:13.5 56:31.0
Lap 10 929 M Miller 6:29.1 1:03:00.2
3. Team Sophie Russenberger 9 laps 1:01:25.8 -1 LAP
Lap 1 832 Sophie Russenberger 6:43.5 6:43.5
Lap 2 932 Tristen Musselman 6:43.5 13:27.0
Lap 3 832 Sophie Russenberger 7:03.9 20:31.0
Lap 4 932 Tristen Musselman 6:39.0 27:10.0
Lap 5 832 Sophie Russenberger 7:03.3 34:13.4
Lap 6 932 Tristen Musselman 6:52.7 41:06.2
Lap 7 832 Sophie Russenberger 6:41.0 47:47.2
Lap 8 932 Tristen Musselman 6:41.3 54:28.5
Lap 9 832 Sophie Russenberger 6:57.3 1:01:25.8

Number of records: 321
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